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 Field Pistol Production 

 Sij.  Nimi  Seura  Kana  Sika  Klu  Päs  Yht.  f1  f2  f3  f4  f5  Ase  Malli  Kaliiperi 
 1  Viitakoski Jyrki  FIN  10  10  9  10  39 
 2  Emery Kim  AUS  10  10  8  9  37  2  3 
 3  Guillou Laurent  FRA  10  10  8  9  37  2  1 

 Int 
 1  Kaleta Sylvain  FRA  10  9  8  9  36 
 2  Savinainen Petri  FIN  10  10  7  9  36 
 2  Rudzinsky Gerard  FRA  10  10  7  9  36 
 4  Surböck Christian  AUT  10  10  8  8  36 
 5  Picek Ivo  CZE  8  10  9  8  35 
 6  Lamprecht Peter  AUT  10  10  6  8  34 
 7  de Lange Phillip  RSA  10  10  7  7  34 
 8  Renella Christian  FRA  10  10  8  6  34 
 9  Svarc Vlastimil  CZE  8  7  9  9  33 

 10  Boulot Laurent  FRA  10  9  6  8  33 
 11  Cerny Milan  CZE  10  9  9  5  33 
 12  Esposito Jean-Marcel  FRA  10  10  8  5  33 
 13  Koukal Jiri  CZE  8  10  7  7  32 
 14  Dunbar Bruce  AUS  10  9  6  7  32 
 15  Barbet Thierry  FRA  8  10  5  8  31 
 16  Müller Jürg  SUI  10  8  7  6  31 
 17  Christian Wayne  AUS  10  7  5  8  30 
 18  Striegl Sylvia  AUT  10  8  4  8  30 
 19  Liimatta Pekka  FIN  8  9  6  7  30 
 20  Kuzmanic Oskar  AUT  10  8  5  7  30 
 21  Rigby Keith  AUS  8  10  7  5  30 
 22  Rossouw Annette  RSA  9  9  7  5  30 
 23  Glosimot Birger  NOR  7  8  7  7  29 
 24  Paolini Bernhard  SUI  8  9  5  7  29 
 25  Lempola Esko  FIN  10  8  5  6  29 
 26  de Greff J.P.  RSA  10  7  7  5  29 
 27  Honkamäki Jouni  FIN  10  9  6  4  29 
 28  Krüger Frank  GER  4  8  6  10  28 
 29  Sorvali Aulis  FIN  7  9  5  7  28 
 30  Peltola Antti  FIN  10  8  3  7  28 
 31  Astier Robert  FRA  9  8  5  6  28 
 32  Saari Juha-Matti  FIN  9  8  6  5  28 
 33  Piiroinen Juha  FIN  7  9  4  7  27 
 34  Jonsson Tom  SWE  9  8  5  5  27 
 35  Airas Jussi  FIN  5  8  7  6  26 
 36  Lattu Juha  FIN  9  6  5  6  26 
 37  Walgraeve Luc  FRA  9  5  7  5  26 
 38  Stibig Gerald  GER  9  8  4  5  26 
 39  Ärväs Rauno  FIN  7  9  6  4  26 
 40  Tjelflaat Per O.  NOR  9  9  4  4  26 
 41  Dreilich Lucwig  GER  7  8  4  6  25 
 42  Mathuber Johann  AUT  9  7  3  6  25 
 43  Binder Walter  AUT  8  9  5  3  25 
 44  Jokiranta Timo  FIN  6  8  6  4  24 
 45  Lehtimäki Anne  FIN  6  7  4  6  23 
 46  Laubscher M.T.S.  RSA  7  8  2  6  23 
 47  Swanepoel S.P.  RSA  9  6  3  5  23 
 48  Lindberg Christian  SWE  9  7  2  5  23 
 49  Jokiranta Teija  FIN  7  6  3  6  22 
 50  Zotter Maria  AUT  9  6  3  4  22 
 51  Kloos Dietrich  GER  6  5  5  4  20 
 52  Post Wulf  GER  8  3  5  4  20 
 53  Järvinen Unto  FIN  0  0  0  0  0 

 A 
 1  Richter Axel  GER  8  8  5  3  24 
 2  Schuh Christian  GER  6  8  3  4  21 
 3  Frydl  Vaclav  GER  5  5  4  5  19 
 4  Veivoda Zdenek  CZE  5  6  3  5  19 
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 5  Schuh Sigrid  GER  6  5  4  3  18 
 6  Mustaparta Nikolay  NOR  4  6  4  3  17 
 7  Torsdalen Gunnar  NOR  6  4  5  2  17 
 8  Paulsen Kurth-Selmer  NOR  7  3  3  3  16 
 9  Rantala Kaj-Markus  FIN  5  1  3  5  14 

 10  Isaksson Moritz  SWE  5  5  1  2  13 
 B 

 1  Schuh Sandra  GER  6  5  3  4  18 
 2  Vesala Jari  FIN  9  2  4  3  18 
 3  Lederleitner Gerhard  AUT  7  6  3  2  18 
 4  Pfenninger Heinrich  SUI  8  5  1  1  15 
 5  Richter Ulrike  GER  7  3  2  2  14 
 6  Isaksen Bjorn Gunnar  NOR  1  3  3  3  10 
 7  Björkqvist Petri  FIN  2  3  1  2  8 



 HeiA Heinola 12.-19.07.2008  22.7.2008 9:45:41 
 Field Pistol Production Any Sight 

 Sij.  Nimi  Seura  Kana  Sika  Klu  Päs  Yht.  f1  f2  f3  f4  f5  Ase  Malli  Kaliiperi 
 1  Viitakoski Jyrki  FIN  10  10  8  10  38  4 
 2  Picek Ivo  CZE  10  9  10  9  38  3  4 
 3  Guillou Laurent  FRA  10  10  9  9  38  3  3 

 Int 
 1  Savinainen Petri  FIN  10  10  8  9  37 
 2  Renella Christian  FRA  10  9  8  9  36 
 3  Astier Robert  FRA  9  10  9  8  36 
 4  Kaleta Sylvain  FRA  10  10  8  8  36 
 4  Boulot Laurent  FRA  10  10  8  8  36 
 6  Emery Kim  AUS  10  10  6  9  35 
 7  Rudzinsky Gerard  FRA  10  9  8  8  35 
 8  Esposito Jean-Marcel  FRA  10  10  7  8  35 
 9  Saari Juha-Matti  FIN  10  10  8  7  35 

 10  Lamprecht Peter  AUT  9  9  7  9  34 
 11  Glosimot Birger  NOR  10  10  5  9  34 
 12  Striegl Sylvia  AUT  8  10  8  8  34 
 13  Jokiranta Timo  FIN  9  9  8  8  34 
 13  Jonsson Tom  SWE  9  9  8  8  34 
 15  Paolini Bernhard  SUI  10  9  7  7  33 
 15  de Lange Phillip  RSA  10  9  7  7  33 
 17  Kuzmanic Oskar  AUT  10  10  7  6  33 
 18  Lempola Esko  FIN  8  10  7  7  32 
 19  Barbet Thierry  FRA  8  9  7  7  31 
 20  Cerny Milan  CZE  10  7  7  7  31 
 21  Piiroinen Juha  FIN  10  10  4  7  31 
 22  Mathuber Johann  AUT  9  9  7  6  31 
 23  Dreilich Lucwig  GER  10  8  8  5  31 
 24  Lindberg Niklas  FIN  9  10  7  5  31 
 25  Binder Walter  AUT  8  8  6  8  30 
 26  Lindberg Christian  SWE  9  8  5  8  30 
 27  Dunbar Bruce  AUS  10  7  7  6  30 
 28  Laubscher M.T.S.  RSA  10  9  5  6  30 
 29  de Greff J.P.  RSA  9  10  6  5  30 
 30  Stibig Gerald  GER  9  8  4  8  29 
 31  Christian Wayne  AUS  9  7  7  6  29 
 32  Järvinen Unto  FIN  9  8  7  5  29 
 33  Liimatta Pekka  FIN  9  10  5  5  29 
 34  Tjelflaat Per O.  NOR  8  8  5  7  28 
 35  Sorvali Aulis  FIN  10  7  4  7  28 
 36  Airas Jussi  FIN  8  10  4  6  28 
 37  Honkamäki Jouni  FIN  10  8  4  6  28 
 38  Surböck Christian  AUT  9  10  5  4  28 
 39  Krüger Frank  GER  4  8  8  7  27 
 40  Svarc Vlastimil  CZE  9  7  5  6  27 
 41  Zotter Maria  AUT  8  9  6  4  27 
 42  Rossouw Annette  RSA  9  9  5  4  27 
 43  Post Wulf  GER  8  6  6  6  26 
 44  Walgraeve Luc  FRA  5  5  7  8  25 
 45  Müller Jürg  SUI  7  7  6  5  25 
 46  Lehtimäki Anne  FIN  9  7  5  4  25 
 47  Ärväs Rauno  FIN  9  9  3  4  25 
 48  Lattu Juha  FIN  7  7  4  6  24 
 49  Mustaparta Nikolay  NOR  8  8  3  5  24 
 50  Swanepoel S.P.  RSA  6  10  5  3  24 
 51  Koukal Jiri  CZE  5  9  4  5  23 
 52  Peltola Antti  FIN  8  7  4  4  23 
 53  Kloos Dietrich  GER  7  7  5  3  22 
 54  Jokiranta Teija  FIN  6  5  2  6  19 
 55  Wasser Guido  GER  6  6  4  3  19 

 A 
 1  Rigby Keith  AUS  9  7  4  9  29 
 2  Schuh Sigrid  GER  7  5  6  5  23 
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 3  Vesala Jari  FIN  9  6  1  6  22 
 4  Richter Axel  GER  8  6  3  5  22 
 5  Veivoda Zdenek  CZE  3  8  4  6  21 
 6  Isaksson Moritz  SWE  7  5  3  5  20 
 7  Torsdalen Gunnar  NOR  7  6  5  2  20 
 8  Airas Vesa  FIN  8  6  2  3  19 
 9  Paulsen Kurth-Selmer  NOR  7  6  0  3  16 

 10  Frydl  Vaclav  GER  8  4  2  2  16 
 11  Schuh Christian  GER  7  4  3  1  15 
 12  Rantala Kaj-Markus  FIN  6  3  2  2  13 
 13  Salin Leo  FIN  4  4  3  1  12 
 14  Pfenninger Heinrich  SUI  5  3  1  2  11 
 15  Schuh Sandra  GER  6  4  0  1  11 
 16  Björkqvist Petri  FIN  3  2  1  0  6 

 B 
 1  Lederleitner Gerhard  AUT  7  8  5  2  22 
 2  Richter Ulrike  GER  5  7  4  4  20 
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